UNION, CURVE & EXCHANGE STS.

FIELD BOCK

SURVEY
110-120
153-156
120-126
126-132
88-104
150-152

155-161

LAYOQUT NO.

14

10

10

CALC. BOOK

PAGES
Union S8St.

MILLIS ( 1 OF 2)

DESCRIPTION
{ Main to Curve Sts. )

Houses on Exchange St.
Curve St.

Exchange St. ( Main to Union )

30-36

36-69
84-99

Union & Ridge Sts.

From Main St. W'ly
Main St. to Orchard St.
Areas, curve @ Safepack
& at Island St.

Calc. Main to Orchard

Calc. Main to Union
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UNION, CURVE & EXCHANGE STS.

NO.

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

LAYOUT

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
10 { 110-113

MILLIS ( 2 OF 2.)

DESCRIPTION
Union St. @ Curve St.
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