UNION,	CURVE	æ	EXCHANGE	STS.	MILLIS	(1	OF ;	2)	
			1		t .					

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK							
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION					
7	110-120			Union St.	(Main to Curve Sts.)					
7	153-156	•			Houses on Exchange St.					
7	120-126				Curve St.					
7	126-132			Exchange	ge St. (Main to Union)					
11	88-104				Union & Ridge Sts.					
11	150-152				From Main St. W'ly					
26		1-29			Main St. to Orchard St.					
26	155-161	84-88	14	30-36	Areas, curve @ Safepack					
					& at Island St.					
:			10	36-69	Calc. Main to Orchard					
			10	84-99	Calc. Main to Union					
Z:\Shared\FiELD BOOK INDEX\MILLIS UNION, CURVE & EXCHANGE - 1										

UN:	ION, CUR	E & EXCE	IANGI	E STS.	MIL	LIS	(2 OF 2	2)	
	FIELD BO	OOK	CA	LC. BOOK						
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION					
			10	110-113	Union	St.	9	Curve :	St.	
,										
					l.					
	l		l		1					

Z:\Shared\FiELD BOOK INDEX\MILLIS UNION, CURVE & EXCHANGE - 2